
 

 
 

April 2020 Schedule of Workshops 
 

Due to COVID-19 disruptions, all CAT programming will be hosted online via Zoom for 
the remainder of the semester.  
 
Note that some workshops and book groups are multi-part programs. Each program is 
only listed once in our registration system, so please note all meeting times. 
 
To register for a workshop, visit ​catbooking.temple.edu​. Access links for webinars will 
be shared with registered guests prior to the session. 

  
 
Can We Talk? Teaching in Tumultuous Times Part III 
Wednesday, April 1 | 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
*This workshop is co-sponsored by the Office of Institutional Diversity, Equity, 
Advocacy and Leadership (IDEAL) 
 
REMOTE: Assessing Student Learning Online 
Wednesday, April 1 | 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
REMOTE: Engaging Students Online 
Wednesday, April 1 | 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
Introduction to Proctorio (Hosted by Temple’s Proctorio Vendor) 
Wednesday, April 1 | 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, April 7 | 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 22 | 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, April 28 | 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
Echo360: Encouraging Active Learning in Your Classroom 
Thursday, April 2 | 10:00 am - 11:00 am 
Thursday, April 2 | 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  
Hosted Online via Zoom 

 

 

http://catbooking.temple.edu/


 

Around the Faculty Water Cooler: Sharing our Experiences with Online Teaching 
Friday, April 3 | 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 
Friday, April 10 | 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 
Friday, April 17 | 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 
Friday, April 24 | 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 

 
Chat with the CAT: Teaching with Technology Series  
Monday, April 6 
11:00 am - 12:00 pm | Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
REMOTE: Collaborative Learning in the Online Space 
Monday, April 6 | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Thursday, April 16 | 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm 
Thursday, April 23rd | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Monday, April 27th | 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
REMOTE: More Than a Feeling: Creating Meaningful Community in Your 
Online Courses 
Tuesday, April 7 | 9:30 am - 11:00 am 
Wednesday, April 15 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
Saturday, April 25 |  10:30 am - 12:00 pm  
Friday, May 1 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Hosted Online via Zoom 

 
REMOTE: Creating Engaging Multimedia for Learning 
Wednesday, April 8 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
Tuesday, April 14 | 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 
Wednesday, April 22 | 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
Tuesday, April 28 | 10:30 am - 12:00 pm 
*This workshop is co-sponsored by the Office of Digital Education (ODE) 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
REMOTE: Assessing Student Learning Online: Exams and Quizzes  
Wednesday, April 8 | 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
Saturday, April 18 | 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
Friday, April 24 | 9:00 am - 10:00 am 
Thursday, April 30 | 2:00 pm - 3:00pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 

 



 

REMOTE: Getting the Most Out of Zoom  
Thursday, April 9 | 9:00 am - 10:30 am 
Monday, April 13 | 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
Tuesday, April 21 | 9:00 am - 10:30 am 
Wednesday, April 22 | 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
REMOTE:​ ​Learning the Basics: Using the Lite Online Course Template to 
Enhance Student Learning Experience 
Thursday, April 9 | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 15 | 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 
Tuesday, April 21 | 7:30 pm - 8:30 pm  
Monday, April 27 | 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 
Sunday, May 3 | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
*This workshop is co-sponsored by the Office of Digital Education (ODE) 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
REMOTE: Making the Most Out of the Full Online Course Template: An 
Advanced Level Webinar  
Friday, April 10 | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Thursday, April 16 | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 22 | 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 
Sunday, April 26 | 11:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Tuesday, April 28 | 7:30 pm - 8:30 pm 
*This workshop is co-sponsored by the Office of Digital Education (ODE) 
Hosted Online via Zoom 

 
REMOTE: Assessment That Works in Online Courses 
Saturday, April 11 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Monday, April 13 | 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
Tuesday, April 21 | 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm  
Friday, May 1 | 1:00pm - 2:30 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
REMOTE: Introduction to Online Course Design 
Monday, April 13 | 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, April 21 | 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 
Thursday, April 23 | 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm 
Monday, April 27 | 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm  
Wednesday, April 29 | 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

 



 

Minds Online: Teaching Effectively with Technology by Michelle Miller  
Three-Part book group 
Wednesdays, April 15, 22, and 29 
10:30 am - 12:00 pm | Hosted Online via Zoom  
 
Getting Students to Read! 
One-Part Workshop 
Thursday, April 16 | 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Hosted Online Via Zoom 

 
REMOTE: Delivering Lectures Online 
Monday, April 20 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Friday, April 24 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am 
Monday, April 27 | 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm 
Thursday, April 30 | 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm 
Hosted Online via Zoom 
 
 
 

 


